5/24/2024

SCHOOL DISTRICT No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)

Route C09 - JIM SMITH LAKE
Bus # 6052A - John Miller

Stop Schedule A.M. Stop Schedule P.M.
Bus Shop 7:08 Bus Shop 2:44
Loop#1 Loop#1
1 4690 Lakeview Dr 7:27 AMYWOODLAND 2:57
2 4634 Lakeview Dr 7.28 TM ROBERTS 3:.01
3 4304 Lakeview Dr 7:32 1487 / 1490 JSmith Lk Rd 3:10
4 4286 Lakeview Dr (loop 1) 7:33 1781 Jim Smith Lk Rd 3:11
5 4250 Lakeview Dr 7:33 Laidlaw Rd 3:12
6 4197 Lakeview Dr (loop 1) 7:34 2018 Jim Smith Lk Rd 3:12
7 Mailboxes (After 4101 Lakeview Dr) | 7:35 Vidamour Rd 3:13
8 3485 Jim Smith Lk Rd 7:36 McDonald Rd/Jim Smith Rd 3:15
9 3193 Jim Smith Lk Rd 7:36 4250 Lakeview Dr 3:17
10 3188 Jim Smith Rd 7.37 4286 Lakeview Dr 3:20
11 3042 Jim Smith Lk Rd 7:37 4197 Lakeview Dr 3:22
12 1460 McDonald Rd 7:39
13 1086 McDonald Rd 7:39 Loop # 2
14 686 McDonald Rd 7:40 PARKLAND 3:30
15 624 McDonald Rd 7:42 MOUNTBAKER 3:38
16 McDonald Rd/Celia Rd 7.42 1487/ 1490 Jim Smith Lk Rd 3:48
17 683 McDonald Rd 7.44 Carl Thompson Rd 3:49
18 909 McDonald Rd 7:44 1781 Jim Smith Lk Rd 3:49
19 1240 McDonald Rd 7:44 Laidlaw Rd 3:50
20 1126 McDonald Rd 7:44 2072 Jim Smith Rd 3:51
21 1105 McDonald Rd 7:44 Vidamour Rd 3:51
22 2207 Jim Smith Lk Rd 7.46 2207 Jim Smith Lk Rd 3:52
23 Vidamour Rd (loop 1) 7.46 1460 McDonald Rd 3:54
24 2072 Jim Smith Rd 7.47 1240 McDonald Rd 3:54
25 Laidlaw Rd (loop 1) 7:48 1126 McDonald Rd 3:54
26 1781 Jim Smith Lk Rd (loop 1) 7:49 1105 McDonald Rd 3:54
27 Carl Thompson Rd 7:50 1086 McDonald Rd 3:54
28 1487 / 1490 JSmith Lk Rd (loop 1) 7:51 1240 McDonald Rd 3:55
PARKLAND 7:58 909 McDonald Rd 3:55
MOUNT BAKER 8:05 686 McDonald Rd 3:56
624 McDonald Rd 3:57
Loop # 2 McDonald Rd/Celia Rd 3:59
29 1781 Jim Smith Lk Rd 8:14 683 McDonald Rd 4:00
30 2018 Jim Smith Lk Rd 8:15 3042 Jim Smith Lk Rd 4:02
31 McDonald Rd/ Jim Smith Lk Rd 8:17 3188 Jim Smith Rd 4:02
32 4250 Lakeview Dr 8:19 3193 Jim Smith Lk Rd 4:03
33 4286 Lakeview Dr (loop 2) 8:20 3485 Jim Smith Lk Rd 4:05
34 4197 Lakeview Dr (loop 2) 8:21| 38 Otter Rd/Jim Smith Lk Rd 4:05
35 Vidamour Rd (loop 2) 8:24 MailBoxes(Before 4101 Lakeview Rd) | 4:06
36 Laidlaw Rd (loop 2) 8:25 4197 Lakeview Dr 4:07
37 1487/ 1490 Jim Smith Lk Rd (loop 2) | 8:27 4250 Lakeview Dr 4:07
TM ROBERTS 8:33 4286 Lakeview Dr 4:09
AMYWOODLAND 8:38 4304 Lakeview Dr 4:09
Bus Shop 8:44 4634 Lakeview Dr 4:11
4690 Lakeview Dr 4:12
* Means use Overhead Lights Bus Shop 4:28




